PARCEL
NUMBER

06=-11-410-014

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

DATE

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

50FT

11190 HARSHMAN PIACE ALL

NAME OF OWMNER

6-20-95
1-27-98
12-18-00

1-31-01
12-2-03

OTSTOT HELEN L
PALMER, ROBERT L.

STURGEON JAYSON D
C.L. GUNDORF CONSTRUCTION, INC

RADER JEANETTE K
MINNA TONYA K

C.F. 70.00
SP 78,500

S.P. 83,700

S.P. 86,000
SP 94,500




